Sunday, September 23, 2012 Page 1 of 4

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit Registered to: Ephraim Ford, Socorro Striders !

Run For Your Life 5k - 9/22/2012 2:44:42 PM
, Socorro, NM

5 & UNDER
5000 Meter Run
 Name Group Age Team Time
1 Isaiah Trujillo WALE 4 Unaffiliated 54:17.88
6-7
8-9
5000 Meter Run
~ Name Group Age Team Time
1 Finn Parker WALE 8 Cottonwood 30:59.59
2 Josh Grow MALE 8 Unaffiliated 35:13.17
3 kays annette MALE 9 Unaffiliated 47:15.71
10-12
5000 Meter Run
 Neme Group Age Team Time
1 Andres wurillo WALE 12 Unaffiliated 42:28.62
2 MacKenzey Peralta MALE 10 Zimmerly 43:50.67
3 Jordon Murillo MALE 10 Unaffiliated 55:17.89
13-15

5000 Meter Run
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1
2
3

Devan Webb
Seamus Parker
Allen Hernandez

16-19

13
14
15

SMS
cC
cC

5000 Meter Run

23:15.34
24:10.58
29:14 .44

©CoO~NOUI_WNPE

Gustavo Sierra
Sierra Cahall
James Howell
Hanson Oxford
Jacob Lewis
Adonnis Lozano
Dylan Gallegos
Samuel Boykin
Lorenzo Vigil

20-29

CC
Leseberg®s
Double Dragon

5000 Meter Run

=

QLwoo~NOUITh~,WNE

William Kessler
Garth Rohr

Alvaro Alvardo
Frank Alguire

Joe Aranda
Michael Hargater
David Gaytan
James McNeil
Joseph Harrtfiels
J.C. Trujillo

30-39

SSR

Leseberg®s
Leseberg®s
Unaffiliated
Tech

Double Dragon
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
First State Bank

19:50.92
20:39.89
20:53.40
21:49.64
24:16.16
27:30.29
28:19.47
28:56.22
37:34.43
55:17.46
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Ryan Mertz
Ben Adam
Dennis Parent

Raul Morales - Juberi

Michael Gonzales
Kenneth Moreland
Issac Angel

MALE 32 Good Sam
MALE 32 SGH

MALE 31 Unaffiliated
MALE 38 Unaffiliated
MALE 35 Leseberg”s
MALE 38 Unaffiliated
MALE 34 Unaffiliated

5000 Meter Run

18:54.61
20:44.70
24:49_.53
25:42.05
30:55.25
53:17.34
53:56.50

~N~NoOo o~ WNPRE

Vernon Leseberg
Allen Lewis
Brian Borchers
Yongtao Dong
Tom Moore

Bob Balch

Paul Weist

MALE 46 Leseberg-®s
MALE 47 NRAO

MALE 49 Tech

MALE 44 Unaffiliated
MALE 42 Unaffiliated
MALE 45 SSR

MALE 47 SGH

5000 Meter Run

MALE 51 CC
MALE 51 NAPA
MALE 52 SGH

5000 Meter Run

29:14.63
31:38.66
58:24.17

50-59
Name
1 Dale Frail
2 Frank Romero
3 Bo Beames
60 & UP
Name
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~NoO U~ WNE

Dave Finley
David Burleigh
Reid Grigg
Olando Paz
Bill Brundage
Gilbert Lucero
Pat Romero

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

64
61
61
63
73
62
60

NRAO

Tech

SSR

ROMEO

SSR
Unaffiliated
SSR
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24:51.48
25:34.52
25:54 .46
26:24.05
34:52.81
38:41.01
53:15.91



